VRINDAVAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

Birura, Post Kalli Paschim (Near Vrindavan Yojana), Lucknow

Mob.: 7011456338 / 9839406715

vpslucknow.co.in , Email : vps201617@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (T.C.)

Affiliation No : 2133526

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

TCNo: 22

Name of Student

Fathers / Gurdian's Name

Mother's Name

Nationality

Whether the student belongs to SC/ST/OBC
Date of first admission in the school with class

Date of birth (In Christian Era) according to the
admission register (In Figure)

Date of birth (In Words)

Class in which student last studied (In figure)
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class.
If so. to which class (In figure)
Month upto which the student has paid school dues/Paid

Any Fee concession availed of : If so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days stuent present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Details
mv be given)

Extra-curricular activities in which the student usually
took part

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remark

School Code : 71657

SR No. : 231

KHUSHI
SURESH
SANGEETA
INDIAN
OBC
02-07-2018

03-02-2007

THREE FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
CLASS - 10TH

CBSE BOARD (PASSED)

NO
1 - HINDI 2 - ENGLISH
COURSE A
3 - MATHEMATICS 4 - SCIENCE
BASIC

5 - SOCIAL SCIENCE 6 - COMPUTER
YES (CLASS-XI)

MARCH, 2024

YES, GIRL CHILD CONCESSION

189

164

NO

DANCE, GAMES
GOOD
19-07-2024
23-07-2024

10TH PASSOUT

VERY GOOD

Principal Signature



