VRINDAVAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

Birura, Post Kalli Paschim (Near Vrindavan Yojana), Lucknow

Mob.: 7011456338 / 9839406715

vpslucknow.co.in, Email: vps201617@gmail.com



TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (T.C.)

Affiliation No: 2133526	School Code: 71657
TC No : 22	SR No. : 231
1 Name of Student	: KHUSHI
2 Fathers / Gurdian's Name	: SURESH
3 Mother's Name	: SANGEETA
4 Nationality	: INDIAN
5 Whether the student belongs to SC/ST/OBC	: OBC
6 Date of first admission in the school with class	: 02-07-2018
7 Date of birth (In Christian Era) according to the admission register (In Figure)	: 03-02-2007
8 Date of birth (In Words)	: THREE FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
9 Class in which student last studied (In figure)	: CLASS - 10TH
10 School/Board Annual Examination last taken with	: CBSE BOARD (PASSED)
result 11 Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NO
12 Subject Studies	: 1 - HINDI 2 - ENGLISH COURSE A 3 - MATHEMATICS 4 - SCIENCE BASIC
	5 - SOCIAL SCIENCE 6 - COMPUTER
13 Whether qualified for promotion to higher class. If so, to which class (In figure)	: YES (CLASS-XI)
14 Month upto which the student has paid school dues/Paid	: MARCH, 2024
15 Any Fee concession availed of : If so, the nature of such concession	: YES, GIRL CHILD CONCESSION
16 Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 189
17 Total No. of working days stuent present in the school	: 164
18 Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Details	: NO
my be given) 19 Extra-curricular activities in which the student usually	: DANCE, GAMES
took part 20 General Conduct	: GOOD
21 Date of application for certificate	: 19-07-2024
22 Date of issue of certificate	: 23-07-2024
23 Reason for leaving the school	: 10TH PASSOUT
24 Any other remark	: VERY GOOD

Principal Signature